## BECOME A MARINE PARTNER



The Institute of Marine Engineering, Science and Technology (IMarEST) is the international professional body and learned society for all marine professionals. Across 120 countries we bring together over 12,500 marine engineers, scientists and technologists into one international multi-disciplinary membership body.

We work with the broad range of organisations in the marine industry, including our Marine Partners – an exclusive community representing members from our engineering, science and technology network. Partnering with the IMarEST allows you to collaborate with this unique network of pan-sector marine professionals, supporting growth for your business and helping to shape the profession.

A global community dedicated to driving innovation and excellence in marine engineering, science and technology.



The networking opportunities, knowledge sharing and access to the cutting-edge resources have been invaluable.



The IMarEST is your passport to a dynamic world of maritime innovation and expertise.





We can offer tailored packages that offer the best products and services that are bespoke to your organisations' strategic needs.

For further information please contact us at: partnerships@imarest.org or call: +44 (0) 20 7832 2630





Asia-Pacific Office: 298 Tiong Bahru Road, #05-01 Central Plaza, Singapore 168730 · Tel: +65 6472 0096

Registered Charity No. 212992 • Founded 1889. Incorporated by Royal Charter 1933 Licensed body of the Engineering Council (UK) and the Science Council

www.imarest.org

## **Marine Partner Benefits**

- A dedicated account manager
- Individual Affiliate membership for ten of your people
- A unique and bespoke company profile listing in our Marine Directory
- Use of the official Marine Partner logo
- Member rate at all IMarEST events
- Access to IMarEST Connect, our member-only professional and social networking platform

A DEDICATED ACCOUNT MANAGER



ACCESS TO IMAREST CONNECT



## **Marine Partner Benefits**

- Company feature post on the IMarEST's LinkedIn channel
- News release to announce partnership
- Opportunity to provide thought leadership content via social media and web submissions
- Invitation to host webinars and chair events
- Certificate recognising your company as an official Marine Partner of the IMarEST
- Ability to join one of our Special Interest Groups and participate in our international branch network

LINKEDIN COMPANY FEATURE



HOST AND CHAIR WEBINARS AND EVENTS



## Marine Partners are also able to take advantage of a range of upgrade options at competitive rates. These include:

- Discounted group membership:
- 11 20: Flat 10% discount on the membership grade
- 21 30: Flat 15% discount on the membership grade
- 31 50: Flat 20% discount on the membership grade
- 51 or above: Flat 25% discount on the membership grade
- 10% discount on CPD recognition of events and training courses
- Dedicated access to our member learning and development platform
- Waiver of assessment fee
- Exclusive advertising rates on Marine Jobs, our job portal for skilled marine professionals

10% DISCOUNT ON CPD AND EVENTS



DISCOUNTED GROUP MEMBERSHIP



